
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/3/26 at
12:07:33 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 09/29/2025

Tires
Four tires replaced

Tire(s) replaced

09/29/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Reliability Forecast
Based on 2021 Ram 1500 TRX with similar mileage

3-Year Reliability Forecast What makes this vehicle have good
reliability?

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3  Service history records

Good Reliability

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

48,301  Last reported odometer reading

2021 RAM 1500 TRX

VIN: 1C6SRFU93MN826688
CREW PICKUP
6.2L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/UVZq6oUdHYOOTEOtYWSEhFBLGqQshcIq1m4yp6RcvtEwfykSZrOKc_ZlFxvHSurkopLkllLWTzoNBHz5jVg5r9098C2ZLDbs9rztK-lg3PDXlm1gzLXjNsDYho2M0yOiBagyboVtPdjHypoTHt5bXL9V4ARDgWx0cRTv0KQaOWyGn_-Pf2Bmzr8xZ5jzhduTn02vZLCmmlPGOSk0oc27ldo4mkFqmtSF8P2G5LODmk6-OhWYkvewPIqab41e-O0nnLKcvhN4LBlbz0Ve2RL1iGW5M7C7mK-ozmjCZuT0JFthH9KXZEhXcudMJ6hUsb8qfV1TOqn9Zu1qqVe6xST69LA-wB4CvM9GeC9Kl-gjpnw2WcThoKjverlGf9g7NcSUiikacQ.cfx


Fair Reliability Good
Reliability

Great Reliability

Good news! This
vehicle is expected to
have average risk of
repair and average
repair costs.

Average Repair Cost
$290 avg per year

Average Likelihood of Repair

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,112 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Original Window Sticker

09/07/2021 Binghamton Chrysler
Jeep Dodge
Binghamton, NY
607-771-7100
binghamtonchryslerjeepd
odge.net

4.2 / 5.0

36 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

09/21/2021 Binghamton Chrysler
Jeep Dodge
Binghamton, NY
607-771-7100
binghamtonchryslerjeepd
odge.net

4.2 / 5.0

36 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/22/2021 6 Binghamton Chrysler
Jeep Dodge

Vehicle sold

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Pennsylvania

Estimated miles driven per year 12,112/yr

Last reported odometer reading 48,301

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/8_HNymZ54kqQiTRSul7zykqtqNeg_Yo_CTX4K-Uh5ztd5STqZRc-up1f0Rtl3CpdEt3iciRIJtHMzbc3PYo1dO2ZMqvAUp9T4Y5Sq760rwM8b7Nvn1IWcGt60OJZ9aynWdx9rVctLCT-ag5LOQiaxEcvutHhY9iZFzOBpXs2BVAbbt-86OgbqyyClsPSId41fE4LbqWCekQKRHfKhskUmWD7qzXMAHbKIuiENRJaPbH201RqIPLpjzaAWPBxBoVaYgoqpV5oKx7cbd1hBQMCtMheVXnrF4-zriecfGb5-8sP-Z3iPMgOUJ2ALe-QosFStd4PqmxrfqePEMqpr3UPSU9agO12pr-uxwwPAhXj6ClDgqwxqEps4N3QiJsyrMB-PgX5_h-20S44.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/RAM/LoDauk1DSWA0erS6mTircblX-YpF1JH9hgrGNLR2mxXykAk07qPblehbIyooyBk56oZmxdxByVJoDPYQ6oUHtZ9dgjI2su0-uRJb-FBCQQWkm2VBysBjSqCE4kOkXv-MFz26ux9g-IxdtPZdrLyd2B7S4XZ42DYm2OHrWxXyKQCgT2CSH9eMMNe8Td246fyaIwhjNWRJu3HVUuO3kcS2cLqJDF0Dyl7rlF20-jUIPRCCVwLhjEl0lc7DJL0e3zuIm8tdV5J9DHMx1Iv8avRyqJsGmNJGFzKKmXgJuR_SdzCPsvCMbQYSufphExyiRR9YP-iVxmxzH2nybYaC5LiYksmiRCkHnQEktYQuydcPiusnxgO-rFh6hVbvtQne0w731t1r_ttsXuBR.cfx


Binghamton, NY
607-771-7100
binghamtonchryslerjeepd
odge.net

4.2 / 5.0

36 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

10/05/2021 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

10/06/2021 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tunkhannock, PA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

11/21/2022 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tunkhannock, PA

Registration issued or renewed

06/13/2024 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tunkhannock, PA

Registration issued or renewed

09/24/2025 48,118 Tunkhannock Auto Mart
Tunkhannock, PA
570-836-2266
tunkhannockautomart.ne
t/

4.6 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

1,193
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

09/29/2025 48,121 Tunkhannock Auto Mart
Tunkhannock, PA
570-836-2266
tunkautomart.com

4.6 / 5.0

428 Verified Reviews

1,193
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Brakes checked
Four tires balanced
Four tires replaced
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) replaced

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

09/29/2025 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

10/23/2025 48,227 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

10/30/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-



Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

11/13/2025 48,301 Jay's Tire Pros
Bountiful, UT
801-397-2707
jaystirepros.com

4.9 / 5.0

82 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/03/2026 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Reliability Forecast
The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This
forecast is based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and
other factors, and assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular
maintenance, such as oil changes. Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year
Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement
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